
Total Fee Tuition Ancillary Total Fee Tuition Ancillary Total Fee  Tuition Ancillary

Full course Year 1 1,299.21 1,210.00 89.21 1,489.61 1,400.40 89.21 9,042.61 8,953.40       89.21

Half course Year 1 649.61 605.00 44.61 744.81 700.20 44.61 4,521.31 4,476.70       44.61

Quarter Course Year 1 324.80 302.50 22.30 372.40 350.10 22.30 2,260.65 2,238.35       22.30

Full course Year 2 1,299.21 1,210.00 89.21 1,489.61 1,400.40 89.21 8,873.61 8,784.40       89.21

Half course Year 2 649.61 605.00 44.61 744.81 700.20 44.61 4,436.81 4,392.20       44.61

Quarter Course Year 2 324.80 302.50 22.30 372.40 350.10 22.30 2,218.40 2,196.10       22.30

Full course Year 3 1,299.21 1,210.00 89.21 1,489.61 1,400.40 89.21 8,548.41 8,459.20       89.21

Half course Year 3 649.61 605.00 44.61 744.81 700.20 44.61 4,274.21 4,229.60       44.61

Quarter Course Year 3 324.80 302.50 22.30 372.40 350.10 22.30 2,137.10 2,114.80       22.30

Full course Year 4 1,299.21 1,210.00 89.21 1,489.61 1,400.40 89.21 8,234.81 8,145.60       89.21

Half course Year 4 649.61 605.00 44.61 744.81 700.20 44.61 4,117.41 4,072.80       44.61

Quarter Course Year 4 324.80 302.50 22.30 372.40 350.10 22.30 2,058.70 2,036.40       22.30

Preliminary

Full course 1,299.21 1,210.00 89.21 1,489.61 1,400.40 89.21 4,048.41 3,959.20       89.21

Half course 649.61 605.00 44.61 744.81 700.20 44.61 2,024.21 1,979.60       44.61

Quarter Course 324.80 302.50 22.30 372.40 350.10 22.30 1,012.10 989.80          22.30

Engineering

Full course Year 1 2,548.01 2,458.80 89.21 2,935.21 2,846.00 89.21 12,212.81 12,123.60     89.21

Half course Year 1 1,274.01 1,229.40 44.61 1,467.61 1,423.00 44.61 6,106.41 6,061.80       44.61

Full course Year 2 2,548.01 2,458.80 89.21 2,935.21 2,846.00 89.21 12,212.81 12,123.60     89.21

Half course Year 2 1,274.01 1,229.40 44.61 1,467.61 1,423.00 44.61 6,106.41 6,061.80       44.61

Full course Year 3   2,548.01 2,458.80 89.21 2,935.21 2,846.00 89.21 11,763.81 11,674.60     89.21

Half course Year 3   1,274.01 1,229.40 44.61 1,467.61 1,423.00 44.61 5,881.91 5,837.30       44.61

Full course Year 4  2,548.01 2,458.80 89.21 2,935.21 2,846.00 89.21 11,331.41 11,242.20     89.21

Half course Year 4  1,274.01 1,229.40 44.61 1,467.61 1,423.00 44.61 5,665.71 5,621.10       44.61

Undergraduate Tuition Fee Schedule, Summer 2024

All Undergraduate programs, except those noted below

ONTARIO INTERNATIONAL

•  Students attending Western University for the first time are assessed a $40.00 fee for the Western 1 identification card, which is not included in the fees below.

DRAFT: FEES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Tuition Due Date: May 15, 2024

•  For a breakdown of Ancillary fees, refer to the Summer 2024 Ancillary Fees schedule on the Registrar's Office website.

•  Fees for a Quarter course are 1/2 of the cost of a half course for that faculty. 

OUT-OF-PROVINCE

•  International students registering for the first time in summer are required to pay a UHIP charge of $252 for May-August.



Undergraduate Tuition Fee Schedule, Summer 2024
DRAFT: FEES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Total Fee Tuition Ancillary Total Fee Tuition Ancillary Total Fee  Tuition Ancillary

BMOS

Full course Year 1 1,487.21 1,398.00 89.21 1,489.61 1,400.40 89.21 11,420.01 11,330.80     89.21

Half course Year 1 743.61 699.00 44.61 744.81 700.20 44.61 5,710.01 5,665.40       44.61

Quarter Course Year 1 371.80 349.50 22.30 372.40 350.10 22.30 2,855.00 2,832.70       22.30

Full course Year 2 1,487.21 1,398.00 89.21 1,489.61 1,400.40 89.21 11,420.01 11,330.80     89.21

Half course Year 2 743.61 699.00 44.61 744.81 700.20 44.61 5,710.01 5,665.40       44.61

Quarter Course Year 2 371.80 349.50 22.30 372.40 350.10 22.30 2,855.00 2,832.70       22.30

Full course Year 3 1,299.21 1,210.00 89.21 1,489.61 1,400.40 89.21 11,000.41 10,911.20     89.21

Half course Year 3 649.61 605.00 44.61 744.81 700.20 44.61 5,500.21 5,455.60       44.61

Quarter Course Year 3 324.80 302.50 22.30 372.40 350.10 22.30 2,750.10 2,727.80       22.30

Full course Year 4 1,299.21 1,210.00 89.21 1,489.61 1,400.40 89.21 10,596.41 10,507.20     89.21

Half course Year 4 649.61 605.00 44.61 744.81 700.20 44.61 5,298.21 5,253.60       44.61

Quarter Course Year 4 324.80 302.50 22.30 372.40 350.10 22.30 2,649.10 2,626.80       22.30

Computer Science

Full course Year 1 1,487.21 1,398.00 89.21 1,489.61 1,400.40 89.21 10,489.21 10,400.00     89.21

Half course Year 1 743.61 699.00 44.61 744.81 700.20 44.61 5,244.61 5,200.00       44.61

Quarter Course Year 1 371.80 349.50 22.30 372.40 350.10 22.30 2,622.30 2,600.00       22.30

Full course Year 2 1,487.21 1,398.00 89.21 1,489.61 1,400.40 89.21 8,873.61 8,784.40       89.21

Half course Year 2 743.61 699.00 44.61 744.81 700.20 44.61 4,436.81 4,392.20       44.61

Quarter Course Year 2 371.80 349.50 22.30 372.40 350.10 22.30 2,218.40 2,196.10       22.30

Full course Year 3 1,299.21 1,210.00 89.21 1,489.61 1,400.40 89.21 8,548.41 8,459.20       89.21

Half course Year 3 649.61 605.00 44.61 744.81 700.20 44.61 4,274.21 4,229.60       44.61

Quarter Course Year 3 324.80 302.50 22.30 372.40 350.10 22.30 2,137.10 2,114.80       22.30

Full course Year 4 1,299.21 1,210.00 89.21 1,489.61 1,400.40 89.21 8,234.81 8,145.60       89.21

Half course Year 4 649.61 605.00 44.61 744.81 700.20 44.61 4,117.41 4,072.80       44.61

Quarter Course Year 4 324.80 302.50 22.30 372.40 350.10 22.30 2,058.70 2,036.40       22.30

ONTARIO OUT-OF-PROVINCE INTERNATIONAL



Undergraduate Tuition Fee Schedule, Summer 2024
DRAFT: FEES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Total Fee Tuition Ancillary Total Fee Tuition Ancillary Total Fee  Tuition Ancillary

Nursing (excluding Compressed)

Full course Year 1 1,299.21 1,210.00 89.21 1,489.61 1,400.40 89.21 11,362.21 11,273.00     89.21

Half course Year 1 649.61 605.00 44.61 744.81 700.20 44.61 5,681.11 5,636.50       44.61

Full course Year 2 1,299.21 1,210.00 89.21 1,489.61 1,400.40 89.21 11,362.21 11,273.00     89.21

Half course Year 2 649.61 605.00 44.61 744.81 700.20 44.61 5,681.11 5,636.50       44.61

Full course Year 3  1,299.21 1,210.00 89.21 1,489.61 1,400.40 89.21 10,944.61 10,855.40     89.21

Half course Year 3  649.61 605.00 44.61 744.81 700.20 44.61 5,472.31 5,427.70       44.61

Full course Year 4  1,299.21 1,210.00 89.21 1,489.61 1,400.40 89.21 10,542.61 10,453.40     89.21

Half course Year 4  649.61 605.00 44.61 744.81 700.20 44.61 5,271.31 5,226.70       44.61

Total Fee Tuition Ancillary Total Fee Tuition Ancillary Total Fee  Tuition Ancillary

Education In-Service (AQ, per course)

3-Part AQ 685.00 685.00 0.00 685.00 685.00 0.00 1,470.00 1,470.00       0.00

Additional Basic Qualifications 735.00 735.00 0.00 735.00 735.00 0.00 1,470.00 1,470.00       0.00

Honour Specialist 735.00 735.00 0.00 735.00 735.00 0.00 1,470.00 1,470.00       0.00

Tech Studies 735.00 735.00 0.00 735.00 735.00 0.00 1,470.00 1,470.00       0.00

Diploma in Dietetic Education and Practical Training 1,948.82 1,815.00 133.82 2,234.42 2,100.60 133.82 11,899.82 11,766.00     133.82

Practicum 4,000.00 n/a n/a 4,000.00 n/a n/a 4,000.00 n/a n/a

Full course 605.00 605.00 0.00 605.00 605.00 0.00 605.00 605.00          0.00

Half course 302.50 302.50 0.00 302.50 302.50 0.00 302.50 302.50          0.00

Continuing Studies

Pedorthics Half Course 694.61 650.00 44.61 694.61 650.00 44.61 1,544.61 1,500.00       44.61

Public Relations Half Course 694.61 650.00 44.61 694.61 650.00 44.61 1,544.61 1,500.00       44.61

Marketing Practicum 1,723.03 1,500.00 223.03 1,723.03 1,500.00 223.03 1,723.03 1,500.00       223.03

Not for Profit Management 1,723.03 1,500.00 223.03 1,723.03 1,500.00 223.03 1,723.03 1,500.00       223.03

Occupational Health and Safety Management Practicum 1,723.03 1,500.00 223.03 1,723.03 1,500.00 223.03 1,723.03 1,500.00       223.03

Pedorthics Practicum 1,723.03 1,500.00 223.03 1,723.03 1,500.00 223.03 1,723.03 1,500.00       223.03

Human Resources Practicum 1,723.03 1,500.00 223.03 1,723.03 1,500.00 223.03 1,723.03 1,500.00       223.03

Clinical Trials Management Practicum 1,133.82 1,000.00 133.82 1,133.82 1,000.00 133.82 1,133.82 1,000.00       133.82

ONTARIO

Audit (Audit fees are also for International students)

INTERNATIONAL

All Undergraduate programs, except those noted below

OUT-OF-PROVINCE

ONTARIO OUT-OF-PROVINCE INTERNATIONAL



Undergraduate Tuition Fee Schedule, Summer 2024
DRAFT: FEES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Total Fee Tuition

Ancillary 

Fee*

Student 

Organization 

Fee Total Fee Tuition Ancillary Fee*

Student 

Organization 

Fee Total Fee Tuition

Ancillary 

Fee*

Student 

Organization 

Fee

Nursing Externship* 3,469.07 3,025.00 264.78 179.29 3,945.07 3,501.00 264.78 179.29          n/a n/a n/a n/a

(May-Aug; Sept-Dec fees charged in fall)

Nursing Compressed Year 3 3,469.07 3,025.00 264.78 179.29 3,945.07 3,501.00 264.78 179.29          27,582.07 27,138.00 264.78 179.29

* Bus pass and health plan charged in the fall term

While every effort has been made to ensure the above schedule is complete and accurate, Western University reserves the right to make adjustments as required.

ONTARIO

Full time Summer Programs

INTERNATIONALOUT-OF-PROVINCE


